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MAYOR & CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

 

Randy Taylor     443-783-0883 
Mayor      rtaylor@salisbury.md 
 
D’Shawn Doughty (District 2)   410-603-5100 
Council President     ddoughty@salisbury.md 
 
Angela M. Blake (District 5)   443-783-0624 
Council Vice President    amblake@salisbury.md 
 
April Jackson (District 1)    410-726-8478 
Councilwoman     ajackson@salisbury.md 
 
Michele Gregory (District 4)   443-669-3483 
Councilwoman     mgregory@salisbury.md 
 
Sharon Dashiell (District 3)   410-726-7638 
Councilwoman     sdashiell@salisbury.md 
 
 
 
To email all Council members concurrently: allcitycouncilmembers@salisbury.md 
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